=N=g=3! = S Sram | DA 8004
— ;<2024 EHEE £ H1> Master of Business Administration
Course, Graduate School of Business Administration

OEH EEER OEE

23 35 65.7%
Hitotsubashi University Class evaluation questionnaires 595 800  74.4%
<Spring-Summer semester of 2024>
E e REEERRRRERETI-ARESN OIS A 2R R RN

HBE MBRE
e -] m[a B-

(HBREIES B (A ETISE)]

ZOBEORLWHD IR E BIZIFERTLED
1 7 1 4.
@ Were the aims and learning objectives of this class clear? 5 ° ° 0 6

COBEEDOHEANBRCEM EHRIICE>TRMTEBARTLED
Did you find the content and materials of this class understandable?
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(e Did the description of the lecture outline and the content of the orientation, etc., help you in your course selection 12 9 2 0 0 0 4.4
and in taking the class?

Q4 HEDFELAPEDKES, SRADMLHIEDNYPTH>LTTH 18 5 o o o o 48
Were the instructor's speaking style, volume of voice, and method of explanation easy to understand? )
ZOFBETHVSLNIEH - BE (FHREBRE. TVYM RSMK-OHP-EFA742E) (SIREOBRBITRIIEE LIch

(LW Did the materials and equipment used in this class (textbook, board, handouts, slides, OHP, video, etc.) help you 15 8 0 0 0 0 4.7
understand the class?
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18 5 0 0 0 0 4.8
@ Did you feel that the instructors' preparation and enthusiasm for the class were sufficient?
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Q7 n q ' . . . 16 6 1 0 0 0 4.7
Did the instructors respond to students' questions and comments in a polite manner?
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(e}: ] Did you think that the grading method presented by the instructor in the lecture outline and in class was 9 8 4 2 0 0 4.0
appropriate and sufficient?
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Did this class help you acquire new knowledge, skills, theories, or ideas?
ZOFBREILSLSTHRI-OBMBEFPEOREVE LA,

13 7 3 0 0 0 4.4
@ Did this class deepen your problem awareness and interest?
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(YR HRT-DFEADOHBERRIZEDIEETLAA How good was your attendance in class? 19 3 0 0 1 0 4.7

HIRT L DFEICEBRWO DFBBHITSINLE LD
1 1 1 4.2
@z Did you participate in this class willingly and actively? 8 3 0 0

ZOBREIIRTIHR-DBREIEEDEETTH
What is your level of satisfaction with this class?
Hiptid, COBEDFE -BBFICEHTHERENSVORBEFE VK LD

0 0 4 12 7 0 1.9
@ On average, how much time did you spend per week preparing for and reviewing this class?
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(e} 53 Do you think that the assignment of this class by semester and by time period is appropriate in terms of the content 9 10 3 1 0 0 4.2
of the class?

Q6 COFEETHIREIN TV B PRBREH AT EO TV EBWETH 5 12 3 3 o o 38
Do you think you had the knowledge and experience that is assumed in this class? ’
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(e} Do you think that this class evaluation questionnaire is an appropriate tool to get feedback from students on the 4 13 5 1 0 0 3.9
course content?
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0 0 0 0 0 23 0.0
@ Please mark this question only if you have been separately instructed to do so by the instructor.
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(BIS] Q2 5. FEEEHFE(AImost All) 4. 8EIF2EE(About 80%) 3. 6&IT2EE (About 60%) 2. A%IF2E (About 40%) 1. 28ILL T (Less then 21%)



Q3 5. 78¥R3LL_E(More than 7 hours) 4. 5FERLL_E 7B IR (More than 5 3. BRI LL_ESBERIR B (More than 3 2. 1BFRILLE3BFRIKH(More than 1 1. 18RRI (Less than 1 hour)
hours and less than 7 hours) hours and less than 5 hours) hour and less than 3 hours)
Q10 3. zofs(BE#E)[others] 2. #B¥45 (%) [outside the class/in the campus] 1. #2 MW (in the class]
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Please write your opinions on how to improve the course.
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